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Name

BRUSH PRAIRIE NEVADA

CLIFTON HAPPILY

DIMITY ROSE

GLENMOOR LITTLE GEM

KATTOTHYRST HOITY TOITY

KINKORA DIAMOND

KOHINOOR CHUCKLE

KOHINOOR FRIVOLITY

KOHINOOR HAFFUN

KOHINOOR SUNSET

KURIHEKA BANSHEE

KURIHEKA BIJOU

KURIHEKA COPELIA

KURIHEKA FOLLY

KURIHEKA FOOTMAN

KURIHEKA GEM

KURIHEKA HARMONY

KURIHEKA HIGHLIGHT

KURIHEKA JEWEL

KURIHEKA LILT

KURIHEKA LYRIC

KURIHEKA MAKEBELIEVE

KURIHEKA MILORD

KURIHEKA MOONSTONE

KURIHEKA PIROUETTE

KURIHEKA RAFAELLA

KURIHEKA RHYTHM

KURIHEKA SHINING

KURIHEKA SONIC

KURIHEKA SUNBEAM

KURIHEKA SUNDANCE

KURIHEKA SYMPHONY

KURIHEKA TANTIVY

KURIHEKA VIKING

MURFRE WINTER SWEET

WILLOW LODGE COMANCHE
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Sex
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare

Gelding
Mare
Mare
Mare

Stallion
Mare

Gelding
Mare
Mare
Mare

Gelding
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare

Stallion
Mare

Gelding

Stallion
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare

Gelding
Mare
Mare
Mare

Stallion

Gelding
Mare

Stallion

Reg
388
392
WPB 1195
568
G1089
427
196
349
138
548
G1049
161
580
208
G1102
209
482
362
WPB 1137
139
397
G1190
99
243
290
372
244
291
G1119
210
350
533
169
G1043
522

187

Dam

GUNDAGAI MELBOURNE

KURIHEKA JOKE

KURIHEKA RUTH

KURIHEKA SAPPHIRE

KURIHEKA LIGHTNIN

KINKORA SOLITAIRE

KURIHEKA FUNNY STORY

KURIHEKA FUNNY STORY

KURIHEKA FUNNY STORY

KURIHEKA SUNLIGHT

KURIHEKA LIGHTLY

KURIHEKA SAPPHIRE

KURIHEKA LIGHTLY

KURIHEKA LIGHTLY

KURIHEKA SAPPHIRE

KURIHEKA SAPPHIRE

KURIHEKA LULLABY

KURIHEKA FAIRLIGHT

KURIHEKA FANTASY

KURIHEKA LULLABY

KURIHEKA LULLABY

KURIHEKA FAIRYLAND

KURIHEKA SUNLIGHT

KURIHEKA SAPPHIRE

KURIHEKA LIGHTLY

KURIHEKA ZEPHYR

KURIHEKA SUNLIGHT

KURIHEKA SUNLIGHT

KURIHEKA LULLABY

KURIHEKA SUNLIGHT

KURIHEKA SUNLIGHT

KURIHEKA LULLABY

KURIHEKA LIGHTLY

KURIHEKA FAIRLIGHT

AARONDEN BEATNIK

KURIHEKA ZEPHYR
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PUNGA HAFFOD (1970)

Damsire

KURIHEKA EROS

TREHARNE TOMBOY (IMP)
COED COCH PENDRAGON (IMP)
COED COCH PENDRAGON (IMP)
COED COCH SERAPH
ROWFANT SANTIAGO (IMP)
COED COCH PENDRAGON (IMP)
COED COCH PENDRAGON (IMP)
COED COCH PENDRAGON (IMP)
COED COCH PENDRAGON (IMP)
COED COCH PENDRAGON (IMP)
COED COCH PENDRAGON (IMP)
COED COCH PENDRAGON (IMP)
COED COCH PENDRAGON (IMP)
COED COCH PENDRAGON (IMP)
COED COCH PENDRAGON (IMP)
COED COCH PENDRAGON (IMP)

COED COCH SERAPH

COED COCH PENDRAGON (IMP)
COED COCH PENDRAGON (IMP)
COED COCH PENDRAGON (IMP)
COED COCH PENDRAGON (IMP)
COED COCH PENDRAGON (IMP)
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COED COCH PENDRAGON (IMP)
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COED COCH SERAPH
KURIHEKA METEOR

COED COCH PENDRAGON (IMP)
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